Issued Date: 2011-10-18 Page 1 of 9 Report Reference # E116994-V3-S2
Copyright © 2011
UL TEST REPORT AND PROCEDURE
Standard:  ANSI/AAMI ES60601-1:2005 (Medical Electrical Equipment – Part 1:
General Requirements for Basic Safety and Essential Performance);
CSA C22.2 No. 60601-1:08 (Medical Electrical Equipment – Part 1:
General Requirements for Basic Safety and Essential Performance)
Certification Type:  Component Recognition
CCN:  QQHM2, QQHM8
Product:  Switching Power Supply
Model:  GSM11-10PP-104G, GSM11-10PP-108G, and GSM11-XYZ-XXXG,
where X  may be any number from 3 thru 28; where Y  may be the
letters A, B, P or T; where Z  may be the letters A through Z; Models
may also be followed by -XXX, where -XXX is any number from 001 to
999
Rating:  Input:  100-240 V ac, 0.3 A, 50/60 Hz
Output:  2.2 A or 11 W maximum output.  See below for example of
standard output voltage models.
MODEL                   OUTPUT
GSM11-3   3.3 Vdc, 2.2A
GSM11-5   5.1 Vdc, 2.2A
GSM11-10PP-104G  10 Vdc, 1.1A
GSM11-10PP-108G   10 Vdc, 1.1A
GSM11-12  12 Vdc, 0.92A
GSM11-15  15 Vdc, 0.74A
GSM11-24  24 Vdc, 0.46A
GSM11-28  28 Vdc, 0.4 A
Applicant Name and Address:  SL POWER ELECTRONICS CORP
6050 KING DRVIE, BLDG. A
VENTURA, CA 93003, USA
This is to certify that representative samples of the products covered by this Test Report have been investigated in accordance with the